Teflon® is a registered trademark of E.I. DuPont de Nemours and Co.
Viton® is a registered trademark of DuPont. Hypro® is a registered trademark of Pentair.
Hydraulically-Driven, Cast Iron & Stainless Steel, Self-Priming
Series 9303C-SP and 9303S-SP
30
Model Number Max
GPM
Max

• Weight: 38 lbs./17.3 kg
Life Guard  silicon carbide seal - Add suffix “B” (i.e.: 9303C-HM1C-SP-B)
Order Information
Features
Upgrade Options:
• Increase dry-run and abrasive resistance with Life Guard Seals
 – Life Guard seals are the OEM standard
•  Extend pump life with Stainess Steel
 – Fact: Chemical corrosion, pump cavitation, and abrasive wear are key
  factors in pump life
 – 316 Stainless Steel pumps provide superior chemical corrosion
  resistance, while maintaining material strength to prolong
  the life against abrasive wear
 – 316 Stainless Steel resists cavitation pitting of pumps, extending the
  wear life
 – Drop in replacements for cast iron pumps
31
9303C-HM4C-SP, 9303S-HM4C-SP   Metric Units
Hyd. Flow LPM LPM at 0.7 BAR LPM at 1.4 BAR LPM at 2.1 BAR LPM at 2.8 BAR LPM at 3.4 BAR LPM at 4.1 BAR LPM at 4.8 BAR LPM at 5.5 BAR
18.9 273 227 174 114 57
22.7 329 299 250 197 144 102 49
26.5 360 344 318 269 220 159 114 61
9303C-HM5C-SP, 9303S-HM5C-SP   Metric Units
9303C-HM5C-SP, 9303S-HM5C-SP   U.S. Units
Hyd. Flow
GPM
GPM at